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INSTALLATION MANUAL | Corsa

PREPARATIONS:

Before assembling the luminaire, carefully read these instruc� ons to make sure the luminaire func� ons correctly 
and safely • The mains isolator on the consumer unit/fuse board must be in “OFF” posi� on before commencing any 
electrical work • The luminaires should be mounted on a fl at, smooth surface • With all painted/plated products 
some shade and fi nishing varia� on may occur, please make sure the luminaires are checked before installa� on • The 
luminaire must not be modifi ed. Modifying the luminaire in any way invalidates the guarantee of conformity with 
standards and direc� ves in force and it could make the actual luminaire hazardous • Before connec� ng the luminaire, 
make sure the mains power supply corresponds to the power indicated on the luminaire label • Never cover the 
luminaire during use. Luminaires classifi ed for indoor use must never be used outdoors even if they are protected 
from the elements • The manufacturer reserves the right to change the product specifi ca� on without prior no� ce.

! PLEASE NOTE: Installation must be done by qualified and trained personnel !

karizmaluce.com
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CONNECTION PREVIEW

Power Supply
for Line Voltage

IP20

IP43

DriverCorsa 100 60 100

30mm
Max.

Ø100mm

UNINSTALL
1

1

2

2

4

3

Power Supply
for Line Voltage

IP20

IP43

DriverCorsa 100 60 100

30mm
Max.

Ø100mm

UNINSTALL
1

1

2

2

4

3

DRIVER FRONT SIDE PROFILE


